GOVERNMENT OF GOA, OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, WD XXV(R) PWD, Fatorda, Margao Goa.

Full Title of the Project: Construction of Road from Popaidando to Khedem in Village Panchyat Cola in Quepem Constituency.

Date of Proposal: 05/02/2019

UNDERTAKING FOR PAYMENT OF COST OF COMPENSATORY
AFFORESTATION

I Flaviano J. Miranda Executive Engineer WD XXV (R) PWD Fatorda Margao-Goa hereby, Undertake to pay the entire amount for compensatory afforestation in lieu of the forest area diverted for Construction of Road from Popaidando to Khedem in Village Panchyat Cola in Quepem Constituency, Goa as per prevailing wage rates at the time of plantation.

(Flaviano J. Miranda) Executive Engineer WD XXV (R) PWD

Fatorda Margao

Fatorda, Margao

Date:- 05/02/2019 Place:- Margao -Goa